PILED NU				
REC \$ 5% ALD \$ R.M.F. STE COMPUTER	′ ⊾ =		C	FILED NO. 00751
HEC S S_ COMPUTER_V R.M.F. STE RECORDED_/ MICKI UTSLER RECORDED_// RECORDED_/ MICKI UTSLER RECORDED_// COMPUTER_V MADISON COMPUTER, MADISON COMPUTER, MADISON COMPUTE, RECORDER Prepared By: LURA RENFRO Address: Wells Fargo Bank IA, NA 117795910001 Phone Ext. 4108 Thild CERTIFIES THAT A CERTAIN MORTGAGE owned by the undersigned, an association under the law Satisfaction of Mort Ext. 4108 WILLIAM WITH AND TERESAT SMITH. f.W.				BOOK 222 PAGE 64
R.M.F. SLE RECORDER_MADIONE PLACE UISTAN Prepared By: LURA RENFRO Address: Wells Fargo Bank IA, NA 117795910001 Phone HADDON DUMPY. PO Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM 87199 Phone Number: 1-800-992 PO Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM 87199 Phone Number: 1-800-992 Number: Satisfaction of Mort Dated November 29, 2000 Satisfaction of Mort THIS CERTIFIES THAT A CERTAIN MORTGAGE owned by the undersigned, an association under the law the United States of America , dated SET: 26 TH , 1995 , executed by WILLAM # SMITH AND TERESA 5 MITH: HAW , as Mortgage , executed by , as Mortgage VILLIAM # SMITH AND TERESA 5 MITH: HAW , as Mortgage , as Mortgage , as Mortgage VILLAM # SMITH AND TERESA 5 MITH: HAW , as Mortgage , as Mortgage VILLAM # SMITH AND TERESA 5 MITH: HAW , as Mortgage , as Mortgage (colin for face Records Image , in Vol. , for in 017 (or in Book 178 MADISON County Recorder of) (or the Registra of Dieds of) MADISON County IOWA			COMPUTER	2000 DEC 14 AM 11: 5
PO Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM 87199 Number Ext. 4108 Satisfaction of Mort Dated November 29, 2000 THIS CERTIFIES THAT A CERTAIN MORTGAGE owned by the undersigned, an association under the law the United States of America , dated SEPT. 26 TH , 1995 , executed by WILLAM HERMITH AND TERESA F SMITH HW WILLAM HERMITH AND TERESA F SMITH HW WILLAM HERMITH AND TERESA F SMITH HW WILLAM HERMITH AND TERESA F SMITH AND TERES		AUD \$ R.M.F. \$		MICKI UTSLER Recorder Madison County, 10%
Satisfaction of Mort Dated November 29, 2000 THIS CERTIFIES THAT A CERTAIN MORTGAGE owned by the undersigned, an association under the law the United States of America, dated SEPT. 26 TH , 1995, executed by	Prepared By: LURA RENFRO			1-000-222-1-
Dated November 29, 2000 THIS CERTIFIES THAT A CERTAIN MORTGAGE owned by the undersigned, an association under the law the United States of America, dated				Satisfaction of Mortga
the United States of America , dated SEPT. 26 TH , 1995 , executed by WILLIAM H SMITH AND TERESA 5 SMITH H/W , as Mortgage calling for \$20,000.00 , and filed for record OCT. 12 TH , 1995 , as Document N 1017 (or in Reel Records Image , 1995 , as Document N 1017 (or in Reel Records Image) (or in Book 178 of Page 594), (or ir Mortgage Record No. , Page), in the office of (or the County Recorder of) (or the Registrar of Titles of) (or the Register of Deeds of) MADISON County IOWA is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. <i>flk/a</i> Norwest B Iowa, N.A. By LUBA RENFRO * COUNTY OF Bernalillo } ss. Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 29 day of NOV 2000 , by LURA RENFRO on behalf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Satisfaction of Mortgage? THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS) * Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 * Mort and ALBUA ALBUA ALBUA SATA ALBUA ALBUA SEA * Mort and ALBUA ALBUA SEA * Mort and ALBUA ALBUA SEA * Mort and State of DERNALILLO County, NEW MI	Dated November 29, 2000	1980-1980 - an an an an an		
WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION , as Mortgagee, calling for \$20,000.00 , and filed for record OCT. 12 TH , 1995 , as Mortgagee, 1017 (or in Reel Records Image in Vol. of Mortg's on Page) (or in Book 178 of Page 594), (or in Mortgage Record No. , Page), in the office of (or the County Recorder of) (or the Registrar of Titles of) (or the Register of Deeds of) MADISON County IOWA is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. <i>fk/a</i> Norwest B Iowa, N.A. Buow, N.A. By LUBA RENFRO * MUHORIZED REPRESENTATIV COUNTY OF Bernalillo } ss. Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 29 day of NOV 2000 , by LURA RENFRO the AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA , an association under the laws of the United States of Am on behalf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Satisfaction of Mortgage SIGNATURE OFFICIAL STARE OF ONWLEDGEMEN You Day 3377 Albuquerque, NM \$2199-3377 SIGNATURE OFFICIAL STARE OF NEW MERICO SIGNATURE OFFICIAL STARE O				
calling for \$20,000.00 , and filed for record OCT. 12 TH , 1995 , as Document N 1017 (or in Reel Records in Vol. of Mortg's on Page) (or in Book 178 of Page 594), (or in Vol. Mortgage Record No. , Page), in the office of (or the County Recorder of) (or the Registrar of Titles of) (or the Register of Deeds of) MADISON County IOWA is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. ft//a Norwest B Iowa, N.A. But LUBA RENFRO * Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. ft//a Norwest B Iowa, N.A. STATE OF New Mexico } Its AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIV COUNTY OF Bernalillo } \$ss. Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 29 day of NOV 2000 , by LURA RENFRO the AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA , an association , an association of Mortgage rtms instrument Vas DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS) SIGNATURE OFPERSON TAKING ACONOVERSPERSENT Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM, 82199-3377 Albuquerque, NM, 8	WILLIAM H SMITH AND TEF	ESA J SMITH, H/W		, as Mortgagor,
1017 (or in Reel Records Image in Vol. of Mortg's on Page) (or in Book 178 of Page 594), (or in Mortgage Record No. Mortgage Record No. , Page), in the office of (or the County Recorder of) (or in Reel stars of Titles of) (or the Register of Deeds of) MADISON County IOWA is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. f/k/a Norwest B Iowa, N.A. By LUBA RENFRO * STATE OF New Mexico } * COUNTY OF Bernalillo } ss. Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 29 day of NOV 2000 , by LUBA RENFRO the AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA , an association under the laws of the United States of Amon belaf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Satisfaction of Mortgage THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS) SIGNATURE OFFICER SEAT (FR TITLE OR RAM Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 NOTORIAL STAME-OR SEAT (FR TITLE OR RAM P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM, 87199-3377 NOTORIAL STAME-OR SEAT (FR TITLE OR RAM OFFICIAL SEAL <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>				
of Mortg's on Page) (or in Book 178 of Page 594), (or in Mortgage Record No. , Page), in the office of (or the County Recorder of) (or the Registrar of Titles of) (or the Register of Deeds of) MADISON County IOWA is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. f/k/a Norwest B Is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. f/k/a Norwest B Is IUBA RENFRO * COUNTY OF Bernalillo } ss. Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 29 day of NOV 2000 , by LURA RENFRO the AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA , an association under the laws of the United States of Am on behalf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Satisfaction of Mortgage SIGNATURE OFFERSON TAKING CONVELEQEMENT * Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Notary Public P.O. Box 93377 Notary Public SIGNATURE OFFERSON TAKING COUNTRY OF Sate of the State of the Mit BUCO	calling for <u>\$20,000.00</u> ,			·
Mortgage Record No. , Page), in the office of (or the County Recorder of) (or the Registrar of Titles of) (or the Register of Deeds of) MADISON County IOWA is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. flk/a Norwest B Is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. flk/a Norwest B Is IUBA RENFRO * STATE OF New Mexico * COUNTY OF Bernalillo } ss. Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 29 day of NOV 2000 , by LURA RENFRO the AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA , an association under the laws of the United States of Am on behalf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Satisfaction of Mortgage SIGNATURE OFFERSON TAKING CONVULDEGEMEN Consumer Loan Servicing Center * Mortgage P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 * Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 My commission Experimes: * OW commission f BERNALILLO County, NEW MI	```			
(or the Registrar of Titles of) (or the Register of Deeds of) MADISON County IOWA is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. <i>flk/a</i> Norwest B Is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. <i>flk/a</i> Norwest B Is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. <i>flk/a</i> Norwest B Is Its MUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIV STATE OF New Mexico * COUNTY OF Bernalillo \$ss. Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 29 day of NOV 2000 , by LURA RENFRO the AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA , an association under the laws of the United States of Am on behalf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Statisfaction of Morftgage? WMM THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS) SIGNATUGE OFFRENTITE OR RAN Consumer Loan Servicing Center * MOTORIAL STAMEOR SEAL-OR OTHER TITLE OR RAN P.O. Box 93377 NOTARY PUBLIC SIGNATUCE OFFICIAL STAMEOR SEAL-OR OTHER TITHE OR RAN NOTORIAL STAMEORS SEAL	of Mortg's on Page) (or in Book 178		• <u> </u>
is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released. Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. f/k/a Norwest B Iowa, N.A. By LUBA RENFRO * DULLA MEMTED Its AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIV. STATE OF New Mexico COUNTY OF Bernalillo State and for said County and State, this 29 day of NOV 2000 , by LURA RENFRO of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA on behalf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Satisfaction of Mortgager THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS) Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 ONA Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Consume			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	he County Recorder of)
Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, N.A. f/k/a Norwest B Iowa, N.A. By LUBA RENFRO * Multia Luniquo Its AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIV COUNTY OF Bernalillo State Ss. Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 29 day of NOV 2000 , by LURA RENFRO the AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA , an association under the laws of the United States of Am on behalf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Satisfaction of Mortgage Signature of PRESENTATIVE Consumer Loan Servicing Center NOTORIAL STAME OR SEAL FOR OFFICIAL SEAL P.O. Box 93377 NOTORIAL STAME OR SEAL FOR OFFICIAL SEAL Albuquerque, NM, 87199-3377 Official SEAL OW OW Output OW OUTPUT Output OR Stent of BERNALILLO County, NEW MI	(or the Registrar of Titles of) (or	the Register of Deeds of)	MADISON	County IOWA
STATE OF New Mexico } COUNTY OF Bernalillo } ss. Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 29 day of NOV 2000 , by LURA RENFRO the AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA , an association under the laws of the United States of Am on behalf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Satisfaction of Mortgage THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS) Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM, 87199-3377 IOWA IOWA IOWA IOWA IOWA IOWA			ts AUTHOR	ZED REPRESENTATIVE
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 29 day of NOV 2000 , by LURA RENFRO the AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA		} } ss.		
2000 , by LURA RENFRO the AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA , an association under the laws of the United States of Among Satisfaction of Mortgage on behalf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Satisfaction of Mortgage THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS) Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 OW OW OW OW OW OW OW OW OW Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 OW		,		dev of NOV
of WELLS FARGO BANK IOWA, NA , an association under the laws of the United States of Amon behalf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Satisfaction of Mortgage, THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS) THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS) SIGNATURE Offerson Taking ACONOVIDEDGEMEN Consumer Loan Servicing Center NOTORIAL STAMP.OR SEAL-OR OTHER TITLE OR RAN P.O. Box 93377 NOTORIAL STAMP.OR SEAL-OR OTHER TITLE OR RAN Albuquerque, NM, 87199-3377 NOTORIAL STAMP.OR SEAL-OR OTHER TITLE OR RAN OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OW My comments stort PErformed and the stort of BERNALILLO OW My comments stort PErformed and the stort of BERNALILLO		Notary Public in and for s		
on behalf of the association and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Satisfaction of Mortgage, THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS) SIGNATURE OF PERSON TAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMEN * Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM, 87199-3377 OW OFFICIAL STAMP.OR SEAL OR OTHER TITLE OR RAN OFFICIAL STAMP.OR SEAL OR OTHER TITLE OR RAN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW MEXICO My comMARSTON PUBLIC OFFICIAL STAMP.OR SEAL OR OTHER TITLE OR RAN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW MEXICO THE STATE OF NEW				
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY (NAME AND ADDRESS) Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 OWN OWN Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 OWN OWN Commission Explicit Resident of BERNALILLO County, NEW MI	of WELLS FARGO BANK IO			
Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM, 87199-3377 UNATE OF NEW MEXICO STATE OF NEW MEXICO My commission Expires: Resident of BERNALILLO County, NEW MI				
Consumer Loan Servicing Center P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM, 87199-3377 UMAL STAMP OR SEAL FOR OTHER TITLE OR RAN OFFICIAL SEAL Carmen Salazar NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW MEXICO My commission Expires: Resident of BERNALILLO County, NEW MI	THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED	BY (NAME AND ADDRESS)		
P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM, 87199-3377 IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW			* // (//	Ally Salazar
P.O. Box 93377 Albuquerque, NM, 87199-3377 IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW IOW				Un confocuto
Albuquerque, NM 87199-3377 NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW MEXICO My commission Expires: Resident of BERNALILLO County, NEW MI	-	ter	OF	FICIALSEAL
My commission Expires: Resident of BERNALILLO County, NEW MI		_	Ca	TABY PUBLIC
Resident of <u>BERNALILLO</u> County, <u>NEW MI</u>	Albuquerque, NM 87199-337	1	STATE	OF NEW MEXICO
Resident of <u>BERNALILLO</u> County, <u>NEW MI</u>			My commission Expires:	FMOS
		A	Resident of BERNALI	LO County, NEW MEX
	S. A. L.			
	101 w 1101			
	Contraction of the second s			

~